rtlst f"’iM 0sa
%

348 Ma rek




The Project

g

2 ‘.,.“ Q\I"

TR

ﬁ»C“E’{“M e FE




The Project

423,7cm

248,7cm

wo9'g——

—26cm—

68cm

SICIS



The Project

DETAIL

ASTRAKAN BROWN

ASTRAKAN CORTEN BROWN

EFESTO BRONZE

VETRITE M106

BOHEME BROWN

EFESTO BRONZE

BOHEME BROWN

VETRITE M106

ASTRAKAN BROWN

ASTRAKAN CORTEN BROWN




The Laying




The Laying
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The Laying




The Cutting













Vetrite Slab
Efesto Bronze
120 x 280 cm
Thikness 6 mm
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Vetrite Slab
Astrakan Brown

120 x 280 cm
Thikness 6 mm
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